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SI. Reg. Session Roll Name of the Candidates Earned Lost GPA Remarks 
No. No. No. Credit(s) Credit(s) 
1 1600 2015-16 16/01 Tanvir Ahmed Akash 22 - 3.50 Passed 
2 1602 " 16/02 Shourav Datta Roni 22 - 3.63 Passed 
3 1603 " 16/03 FariaAfrin 22 - 3.63 Passed 
4 1604 " 16/04 Papry Chakrabortty 22 - 3.63 Passed 
5 1605 " 16/05 Sattajeet Chakraborty 22 - 3.38 Passed 
6 1606 " 16/06 Aslam Hossain 22 - 3.38 Passed 
7 1610 " 16/07 Seemanta Das 22 - 3.38 Passed 
8 1613 " 16/08 Niaj Ahmed Shimul 22 - 3.38 Passed 
9 1615 " 16/09 Raj Shakhar Datta Raju 22 - 3.38 Passed 
10 1617 " 16/10 Md. Mozammal Hasan Chowdhury 22 -· 3.38 Passed 
11 1620 " 16/12 Shayantan Dutta 22 - 3.50 Passed 
12 1621 " 16/13 AfsarUddin 22 - 3.38 Passed 
13 1622 " 16/14 A. T. M. Mehedi Hasan 22 - 3.75 Passed 
14 1623 " 16/15 Md. Mahfuzur Rahman 22 - 3.50 Passed 
15 1625 " 16/17 Md. Touhiduzzaman 22 3.50 Passed - 
16 1626 " 16/18 Md. Omar Faroque 22 - 3.25 Passed 
17 1628 " 16/19 Sagor Ahammed 22 3.25 Passed - 
18 1629 " 16/20 Foysal Ahmmed 22 3.63 Passed - 
19 1633 " 16/22 Mir Nishat Tasnim Tania 22 3.63 Passed - 
20 1634 " 16/23 Farjana Akter 22 3.38 Passed - 
21 1636 " 16/24 Himaddry Barua 22 3.50 Passed - 
22 1638 " .16/25 Pallab Deb Nath 22 3.25 Passed - 
23 1639 " 16/26 Nayan Deb Nath 22 3.50 Passed - 
24 1640 " 16/27 Mahmud Bin Abedin 22 3.25 Passed - 
25 1641 " 16/28 Md. Nayeem 22 3.63 Passed - 
26 1643 " 16/29 Syeda Subrina Akhter 22 3.63 Passed - 
27 1644 " 16/30 Md. Mehedi Hassan 22 3.63 Passed - 
28 1645 " 16/31 Homaira Pervin Heema 22 3:88 Passed - 
29 1647 " 16/32 Md. Ashiqul Islam Rana . 11 11 Not Passed - 

All Courses 
of502 

30 1648 " 16/33 Nazmun Naher 22 3.50 Passed - 
Total = 30 (Thirty) Contd .......... P/2 

Results of the DVM Fifth Year (First & Second Semester) Final Examination-2020 

It is hereby notified for information of the candidates and all other concerned that the appeared candidates of the 
DVM Fifth year (First & Second Semester) Final Examination-2020 held in September/2021 · and 
December/2021 and have earned/lost the credits ( out of 22 credits) and GP A mentioned against their Name and 
Exam. Roll No. The results are published provisionally subject to approval of the competent authority and 
Syndicate of the University. The University reserves the right to correct or amend the results as and when 
necessary. 

Notice 
Date: 11.01.2022 Memo No. CV ASU/ER-18/2022/ ~5" ,8 6 

Office of the 
Controller of Examinations 

Chattogram Veterinary and Animal Sciences University 



\ 

(Md. Abu! KasherJ 1 • 
, Controller of Examinations 

Chattograrn Veterinary and Animal Sciences University 

Copy forwarded for information and necessaryaction to: 
I. The Dean, Faculty of Veterinary Medicine, CVASU. 
2. The Chairman, Exam. Committee DVM Fifth Year (First &Second Semester) Final Examination-2020. 
3. The Registrar, CVASU. (Please report to the Syndicate for approval). 
4. All Head , FVM, CVASU. 
5. Director, (Student' Welfare), CVASU. 
6. Proctor, CVASU. 
7. Hall Provost, CVASU. 
8. Website, CVASU 
9. PStoVC,CVASU. 
10. Notice Board. 
11. Office copy. 

Date: 11.01.2022 Memo No. CVASU/ER-18/2022/S-5".B,6 

By the approval of the Vice Chancellor 

SI. Reg. Session Roll Name of the Candidates. Earned Lost GPA Remarks 
No. No. No. Credit(s) Credit(s) 
31 1649 2015-16 16/34 Ifteqar Hassan 22 - 3.50 Passed 
32 1650 " 16/35 Md. Ismail 22 - 3.38 Passed 
33 165'1 .. 16/36 Md Rabiul Islam 22 - 3.63 Passed 
34 1652 .. 16/37 PronabDas 22 · - 3:50 · Passed 
35 1653 .. 16/38 Unusing Marma 22 - 3.25 Passed 
36 1658 .. 16/41 AnkonDas 22 - 3.63 Passed 
37 1659 .. 16/42 Sadiya Mannan 22 - 3.38 Passed 
38 1660 .. 16/43 Sharmin Akter 22 - 3.63 Passed 
39 1661 .. 16/44 Dibakar Chowdhury 22 - 3.38 Passed 
40 1662 .. 16/45 Md. Nihal Hasnain 22 - 3.63 Passed 
41 1663 .. 16/46 Labonya Barna ; 22 - 3.63 Passed 
42 1665 .. 16/47 Md. Hasanul Karim 22 - 3.50 Passed 
43 1666 " 16/48 Md. Ashiqur Rahman 22 - 3.25 Passed 
44 1668 .. 16/50 KeyaChakma 22 - 3.38 Passed 
45 1670 " 16/52 Nilanjana Bhowmik 22 - 3.50 Passed 
46 1672 " 16/53 Fatematuz. Zohora 22 - 3.75 Passed 
47 1673 " 16/54 Ummay Khaer Fatema Chy 22 - 3.50 Passed 
48 1674 " 16/55 Md. Tanvir-Ul-Alam 22 - 3.63 Passed 
49 1675 " 16/56 Kazi Shams Al Arefin 22 - 3.38 Passed 
50 1676 " 16/57 Rakibul Islam 22 - 3.50 Passed 
51 1684 .. 16/62 Jinnat Jahan Sonia 22 - 3.38 Passed 
52 1429 2014-15 15/101 Partha Samanta 22 - 3.38 Passed 
53 1477 " 15/102 Prattay Dey Paban 22 - 3.38 Passed 
54 1481 .. 15/103 Tauhidul Islam 22 - 3.50 Passed 
55 1484 .. 15/104 Mohammad Golam Azam 22 - 3.13 Passed 
56 1490 " 15/106 FarukAhmed 22 - 3.13 Passed 
57 1491 .. 15/107 Piyal Paul .. 22 - 3.38 Passed 
58 1430 " 15/15 Michael Barua 22 - 3.38 Passed 
59 1462 .. 15145 Kamrun Nahar Shimu 22 - 3.50 Passed 
60 1473 .. 15/54 Md. Nur-A Toufiq Shanto 22 - 3.50 Passed 
61 1494 " 15/66 Sheikh AsifRayhan 22 - 3.25 Passed 
62 1496 .. 15/68 Ashraful Hoque 22 - 3.50 Passed 

Total= 32 (Thirty Two) 

>2< Results of the DVM Fifth Year (First & Second Semester) Final Examination-2020 
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SI. Reg. Session Roll Name of the Candidates Earned Lost CGPA Remarks 
No. No. No. Credit(s) Credit(s) 
1 1600 2015-16 16/01 Tanvir Ahmed Akash 182 - 3.75 Passed 
2 1602 " 16/02 Shourav Datta Roni 182 - 3.80 Passed 
3 1603 " 16/03 Faria Afrin 182 - 3.86 Passed 
4 1604 " 16/04 Papry Chakrabortty 182 - 3.75 Passed 
5 1605 " 16/05 Sattajeet Chakraborty 182 - 3.44 Passed 
6 1606 " 16/06 Aslam Hossain 182 - 3.48 Passed 
7 1610 " 16/07 Seemanta Das 182 . - 3.61 Passed 
8 1613 " 16/08 Niaj Ahmed Shimul 182 - 3.57 Passed 
9 1615 " 16/09 Raj Shakhar Datta Raju 182 - 3.59 Passed 
10 1617 " 16/10 Md. Mozammal Hasan 182 - 3.58 Passed 

Chowdhury 
11 1620 II 16/12 Shayantan Dutta 182 - 3.52 Passed 
12 1621 ... 16/13 AfsarUddin 182 - 3.64 Passed 
13 1622 " 16/14 A. T. M. Mehedi Hasan 182 - 3.75 Passed 
14 1623 " 16/15 Md. Mahfuzur Rahman 182 - 3.53 Passed 
15 1625 " 16/17 Md. Touhiduzzaman 182 - 3.57 Passed 
16 1626 II 16/18 Md. Omar Faroque 182 - 3.39 Passed 
17 1628 It 16/19 Sagor Ahammed 182 - 3.13 Passed 
18 1629 II 16/20 Foysal Ahmmed 182 - 3.59 Passed 
19 1633 II 16/22 Mir Nishat Tasnim Tania 182 - 3.63 Passed 
20 1634 " 16/23 Farjana Akter 182 - 3.63 Passed 
21 1636 It 16/24 Himaddry Barua 182 - 3.68 · Passed 
22 1638 It 16/25 Pallab Deb Nath 182 - 3.50 Passed 
23 1639 It 16/26 Nayan Deb Nath 182 - 3.67 Passed 
24 1640 II 16/27 Mahmud Bin Abedin ' 182 - 3.22 Passed 
25 1641 It 16/28 Md. Nayeem 182 - . 3.72 Passed 
26 1643 It 16/29 Syeda Subrina Akhter 182 - 3.58 Passed 
27 1644 It 16/30 Md. Mehedi Hassan 182 - 3.64 Passed 
28 1645 It 16/31 Homaira Pervin Heema 182 - 3.91 Passed 
29 1647 It 16/32 Md. Ashiqul Islam Rana 171 11 - Not 

All Courses Passed of502 
30 1648 It 16/33 Nazmun Naber 182 - 3.49 Passed 

Total = 30 (Thirty ) ; Contd .......... P/2 

Results of the DVM First Year to Fifth Year Final Examination-2020 

I It is hereby notified for information of the candidates and all other concerned that the under 
mentioned candidates of Chattogram Veterinary and Animal Sciences University are declared to have 
passed/not passed the DVM (Doctor of Veterinary Medicine) Examination-2020 (Combined Results 
of First to Fifth Year) and have earned/lost the credits (Out of all 182 credits) and obtained 
Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGP A) mentioned against their .. Name and Examination Roll 
number. The results are published provisionally subject to approval of the competent authority and 
Syndicate of the University. The University reserves the right to correct or amend the results as and 
when necessary. 

Notice 
Date: 11.01.2022 Memo No.CV ASU/ER-18/2022/ '5°5"2; C"f 

Office of the 
Controller of Examinations 

Chattogram Veterinary and Animal Sciences University 
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Controller of Examinations 
Chattogram Veterinary and Animal Sciences University 

~1 ·2-022- (Md. Abul KaToemJ 

1. The Dean, Faculty of Veterinary Medicine, CV ASU. 
2. The Chairman, Exam. Committee, DVM First Year to Fifth Year Final Examination-2020. 
3. The Registrar, CVASU. (Please report to the Syndicate for approval) 
4. All Head , FVM, CVASU. 
5. Director, (Students' Welfare), CVASU. 
6. Proctor, CVASU. 
7. Hall Provost, CVASU. 
8. PS to VC, CVASU. 
9. Website, CV ASU. 
10. Notice Board. 
11. Office copy. 

Date: 11.01.2022 

(Md. Abui Kas ' j 
Controller of Examinations 

b~ 
\ c:i\, ~,.tr\ \, ~ ri,'l-- ll/01/22-- 

1 11,ol'ifl 

'!')'"" rv Memo No.CVASU/ER-18/2022/ 55 .2> 7 
\: 

· ' Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to: 

SI. Reg. Session Roi.I Name of the Candidates . Earned Lost CGPA Remarks 
No. No. No. Credit(s) Credit(s) 
31 1649 2015-16 16/34 Ifteqar Hassan 182 - 3.68 Passed 
32 1650 " 16/35 Md. Ismail 182 - 3.54 Passed 
33 1651 " 16/36 Md Rabiul Islam 182 - 3.68 Passed 
34 1652 II 16/37 Pronab Das 182 - 3.40 Passed 
35 1653 " 16/38 Unusing Marma 182 - 3.51 Passed 
36 1658 II 16/41 AnkonDas 182 - 3.82 Passed 
37 1659 II 16/42 Sadiya Mannan 182 - 3.65 Passed 
38 1660 II 16/43 Sharmin Akter 182 - 3.87 Passed 
39 1661 " r 16/44 Dibakar Chowdhury 182 - 3.39 Passed 
40 1662 II 16/45 Md. Nihal Hasnain 182 - 3.64 Passed 
41 1663 II 16/46 Labonya Barua 182 - 3.57' Passed 
42 1665 " 16/47 Md. Hasanul Karim 182 - 3.33 Passed 
43 1666 II 16/48 Md. Ashiqur Rahman 182 - . 3.19 · Passed 
44 1668 II 16/50 KeyaChakma 182 - 3.28 Passed 
45 1670 II 16/52 Nilanjana Bhowmik 182 - 3.34 Passed 
46 1672 " 16/53 Fatematuz Zohora 182 - 3.54 Passed 
47 1673 II 16/54 Ummay Khaer Fatema Chy 182 - 3.45 Passed 
48 1674 " 16/55 Md. Tanvir-Ul-Alam 182 - 3.73 Passed 
49 1675 " 16/56 Kazi Shams Al Arefin 182 - 3.59 Passed 
50 1676 " 16/57 Rakibul Islam 182 - 3.79 Passed 
51 1684 " 16/62 Jinnat Jahan Sonia 179 3 - Not 

2 FAM-402 (1) Passed I FAM-402 CP) 

52 1429 2014-15 15/101 Partha Samanta 182 - 3.29 Passed 
53 1477 " 15/102 Prattay Dey Paban 182 - 3.45 Passed 
54 1481 II 15/103 Tauhidul Islam 182 - 3.52 Passed 
55 1484 II 15/104 Mohammad Golam Azam 182 - 3.39 Passed 
56 1490 II 15/106 FarukAhmed 182 - 3.31 Passed 
57 1491 II 15/107 Piyal Paul 182 - 3.38 Passe~ 
58 1430 " 15/15 Michael Barua ·182 - 3.06 Passed 
59 1462 " 15/45 Kamrun N ahar Shimu 182 - 3.32 Passed 
60 1473 " 15/54 Md. Nur-A Toufiq Shanto 182 - 3.24 Passed 
61 1494 " 15/66 Sheikh Asif Rayhan 182 - 3.07 · Passed 
62 1496 II 15/68 Ashraful Hoque 182 - 3.41 Passed 

Total= 32 (Thirty Two) 

~ tc--: 
~y th,'",''°"! of the Vice Chancellor 

,._. - 
").- ~ r_x_u- 

>2<Results of the DVM First Year to Fifth Year Final Examination -2020 
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